



#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PART #
1	MASTER BUMPER	1	M700
2	SHAPER	1	Z501
3	CAMP PIN	2	Z660
4	HALO CAP	4	M231
5	5/16-18 X 1-1/4 SOCKET HEAD SCREW	4	VT31-18SH1.2
6	HALO RING	1	Z502
7	BAFFLE 250 GPM	1	Z560A
	BAFFLE 350 GPM		Z561A
	BAFFLE 500 GPM		Z562A
	BAFFLE 750 GPM		Z563A
8	1/2-13 X 2-3/4 STUD - FULL THREAD	1	VT50-13SD2.7
9	SHAPER SEAL	1	Z630
10	BODY	1	Z600A
11	HANDLE PLUG	2	U241
12	NAMEPLATE	1	ZL200-R
13	COUPLING 2.5"	1	M307**
14	3/16" SS BALL	48	V2120
15	1/4-28 X 1/2 SOCKET SET SCREW	1	VT25-28SS500
16	2.5" GASKET	1	V3190
17	WASHER	4	VW375-156-30
18	6-32 X 1/4 BUTTON HEAD SCREW	4	VT06E32BH250
19	ORIFICE PLATE .5% @350 GPM	1	Z610-350-.5*
	ORIFICE PLATE 1% @350 GPM		Z610-350-1*
	ORIFICE PLATE 3% @350 GPM		Z610-350-3*
	ORIFICE PLATE 6% @350 GPM		Z610-350-6*
20	O-RING-217	1	VO-217
	10' HOSE WITH 2 CAMLOCKS 1.5" &		
21	2.0" CAMLOCK X 1.5" HOSE DIA	1	Z625A-R
-	DUST CAP (NOT PICTURED)		Z621
** - CONSULT FACTORY FOR SPECIAL THREADS			

LXZ-001

PARTS LIST: MASTER FOAM SELF EDUCTING NOZZLE
 MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE

SHEET: 1 of 1
 REV: 0
 DATE: 10/1/20

